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BERLIN | RHEIN
Startliste

Start Nr Name Verein Klasse Jahrg.
1A Stender, Stephan ASC Goéttingen Blank Master 1963
1B

1C

1D Hansen, Dirk SV Sarstedt von 1951 Blank Master 1963
2A  Plitt, Frank BSGW Kassel Blank Master 1969
2B

2C

2D Supper, Boris Itzehoer Hockeyclub Blank Master 1968
3A  Stopler, Hartmut ASC Goéttingen Blank Master 1966

3B
3C
3D

4A  Alberts, Alfons
4B
4C
4D  Thissen, Klaus

5A  Peeck, Wolfgang
5B
5C
5D Vorrath, Stephan

6A  Gawor, Wojciech
6B

6C

6D  Opitz, Ulf

7A  Heckwolf, Harald
7B

7C

7D Pauli, Claus

8A  Nibbe, Ingo
8B

8C

8D  Schifer, Edgar

9A  Rabenow, Axel
9B

9C

9D  Jecke, Frank

10A
10B
10C
10D

Stachelscheid, Friederike

Jecke, Kerstin

Bogensportclub Essen

Hammer SportClub 2008

TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn

SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig
USC Viadrina Frankfurt (Oder)

Sagitto Delmenhorst

Schiittorf 09

Sauerlacher Bogenschiitzen

Bogenschiitzen Vatersetetten

BSC Vellmar

HBG Hamburger Bogenschiitzengi

SV EG Suhl 48

Nieders. Jagdklub Hannover

SV EG Suhl 48

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Recurve Seniorinnen

Recurve Seniorinnen

1951

1953
1942

1952
1953

1952
1953

1948
1955

1955

1955
1952

1955
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